:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10490754

Nov 27, 2024 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 327,836 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1035550 - 0.019329843 ETH®
67.75 USD

2 1035551 - 0.065676769 ETH®
230.19 USD

3 1035552 - 0.019463075 ETH®
68.21 USD

4 1035553 - 0.019405020 ETH®
68.01 USD

S 1035554 - 0.019388398 ETH®
67.95 USD

6 1035555 - 0.019410278 ETH®
68.03 USD

7 1035556 - 0.019347699 ETH®
67.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10490754
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/327836
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035553
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035554
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035555
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035556

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1035557

1035558

1035559

1035560

1035561

1035562

1035563

1035564

1035565

Validator Id

530344

Amount

- 0.019354440
67.83 USD

- 0.019287137
67.60 USD

- 0.019436332
68.12 USD

- 0.019432688
68.11 USD

- 0.019448741
68.16 USD

- 0.019434241
68.11 USD

- 0.019464862
68.22 USD

- 0.019428253
68.09 USD

- 0.019415704
68.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.046162361
161.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035557
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035558
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035559
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035560
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035561
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035563
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035564
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1035565
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/530344

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



