

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 12:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10490754</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 27, 2024 · 13:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>327,836</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1035550</u>	- 0.019329843 ETH ⊘ 67.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1035551</u>	- 0.065676769 ETH 😔 230.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1035552</u>	- 0.019463075 ETH ⊘ 68.21 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1035553</u>	- 0.019405020 ETH ⊘ 68.01 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1035554</u>	- 0.019388398 ETH ⊘ 67.95 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1035555</u>	- 0.019410278 ETH ⊘ 68.03 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1035556</u>	- 0.019347699 ETH ⊘ 67.81 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1035557</u>	- 0.019354440 ETH ⊘ 67.83 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1035558</u>	- 0.019287137 ETH 🐼 67.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1035559</u>	- 0.019436332 ETH ⊘ 68.12 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1035560</u>	- 0.019432688 ETH ⊘ 68.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1035561</u>	- 0.019448741 ETH ⊘ 68.16 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1035562</u>	- 0.019434241 ETH 🐼 68.11 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1035563</u>	- 0.019464862 ETH ③ 68.22 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1035564</u>	- 0.019428253 ETH ③ 68.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1035565</u>	- 0.019415704 ETH ③ 68.05 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>530344</u>	+ 0.046162361 ETH 📀

161.79 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.